s
@ ~RouTE NUMBER TRANSFER

QO TIMEPOINTSTOPS =) FARE PRODUCTS

@ SUPERSTOPS =] PARK & RIDE

TRANSIT HUB &1 vospimaL

@mmm» VANROUTE 2] TRAIN STATION

&> EXPRESS BUILDINGS

B E B SUMMER [ PaRks N
OTHER ROUTES . WATER W ‘h E
67 TO NEWPORT P/
TRANSPORTATION CENTER S
(D—2—3)—2—5
NEWPORT
Bellevue Salve Bellevue TRANS-
Timepoint & Marble Bellevue Regina & PORTATION
Stops Ledge House & Ruggles  University ~ Memorial CENTER
- HUB M Tennis Hall of Fame
.......... 7:45 7:48 7:54 8:01
.......... 8:15 8:18 8:24 8:31 - E L0 g —
.......... 8:45 8:48 8:54 9:01 = z E 0w %
.......... 9:15 9:18 9:24 9:31 g = ERY sT g
9:50 9:53 9:55 9:58 10:04 10:11 u ‘r;r;
10:20 10:23 10:25 10:28 10:34 10:41 T °
10:50 10:53 10:55 10:58 11:04 11:11
11:20 11:23 11:25 11:28 11:34 11:41 VE
E 11:50 11:53 11:55 11:58 12:04 121 WELLINGTOR ) ('3’3 NARRAGANSETT AVE
o 12:20 12:23 12:25 12:28 12:34 12:41 %
E 12:50 12:53 12:55 12:58 1:04 1M NEWPORT =
o 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:28 1:34 14 5%
- 1:50 1:53 1:55 1:58 2:04 211 S it
> . : : . : : N i
< 2:20 2:23 2:25 2:28 2:34 2:41 ) =] University
Q 2:50 2:53 2:55 2:58 3:04 311 E
% 3:20 3:23 3:25 3:28 3:34 3:41 ‘rE
S 3:50 3:53 3:55 3:58 4:04 &1 =
4:20 4:23 4:25 4:28 4:34 441
4:50 4:53 4:55 4:58 5:04 5:11
5:20 5:23 5:25 5:28 5:34 5:41
5:50 5:53 5:55 5:58 6:04 6:11 H.osecliff
6:20 6:23 6:25 6:28 6:34 6:41 =)
6:50 6:53 6:55 6:58 7:04 71 §
7:20 7:23 7:25 7:28 7:34 7:41 %
=
.......... 7:45 7:48 7:54 8:01 "é
m

[ |
Belcourt
Castle

INBOUND TO NEWPORT TRANSPORTATION CENTER
(O————2—> (—2—E——>

NEWPORT NEWPORT
) Bellevue Salve Bellevue TRANS- ) Bellevue Salve Bellevue TRANS-
Timepoint & Marble Bellevue Regina & PORTATION  Timepoint & Marble Bellevue Regina & PORTATION
Stops Ledge House & Ruggles  University  Memorial CENTER Stops Ledge House & Ruggles  University ~ Memorial CENTER
TRANSFER| | wanseR] | | | | | s |
.......... 8:45 8:48 8:54 9:01 9:50 9:53 9:55 9:58 10:04 10:11
,,,,,,,,,, 9:15 9:18 9:24 9:31 10:20 10:23 10:25 10:28 10:34 10:41
9:50 9:53 9:55 9:58 10:04 10:11 10:50 10:53 10:55 10:58 11:04 1M
10:20 10:23 10:25 10:28 10:34 10:41 20 22 25 28 LB ]
10:50 10:53 10:55 10:58 11:04 11:1 11:50 11:53 11:55 11:58 12:04 1201
1120 1123 1125 1128 1134 T 12:20 12:23 12:25 12:28 12:34 12:41
- - - - - - E 12:50 12:53 12:55 12:58 1:04 11
11:50 11:53 11:55 11:58 12:04 12:11 a 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:28 1:34 1:41
12:20 12:23 12:25 12:28 12:34 12:41 : 1:50 1:53 1:55 1:58 2:04 2:11
E 12:50 12:53 12:55 12:58 1:04 m g 2:20 2:23 2:25 2:28 2:34 2:41
() 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:28 1:34 1:41 ; 2:50 2:53 2:55 2:58 3:04 3
% 1:50 1:53 1:55 1:58 2:04 2:11 < 3:20 3:23 3:25 3:28 3:34 34
= 2:20 223 2:25 2:28 234 2m % 3:50 3:53 3:55 3:58 4:04 a1
< : : : : : :
) 2:50 2:53 2:55 2:58 3:04 311 =) il e s i St ]
3:20 3:23 3:25 3:28 3:34 34 » 4:50 4:53 455 4:58 5:04 o1
prm s e pr e g 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:28 5:34 5:41
: : : : : : 5:50 5:53 5:55 5:58 6:04 6:11
4:20 4:23 4:25 4:28 4:34 4:m 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:28 6:34 6:41
5:20 5:23 5:25 5:28 5:34 5:41 7:20 7:23 7:25 7:28 7:34 7:41
5:50 5:53 5:55 5:58 6:04 6:11 [ 7:45 7:48 7:54 8:01
6:20 6:23 6:25 6:28 6:34 6:41
6:50 6:53 6:55 6:58 7:04 1

o o B wn n
S |2 ax <
220 (8 28 O—EO—E—@—E—C ®
o7 =8 =
o =
B —_- O
o (o] o [72] X o o
=2 S @ m = 32 & 23 5 9 o| O
g g S 238 5 28 = g s| @
o © m 3 8 e o = =) b o
[} - o —_ w c
=: = > @ @ ) - ) = CQ
2 3 > € Z>» @ 20 i CO
m UJ< =S g <= [ m — N
x = o o S o » . = CD
1 : 2 22 ¢ 22 S 2 | S
S — @ = ") [7=) — —
N\ a1 = 28 2 °o& 2 |l o =
5 = % = @ ) Q0 - @ CD
: iy = s = S, S 2
= (=] —
a \ [ 3 < = = C<
g o > »n
% = = =l S <
| / = o 2l =
= 3 <
3 § [ S~~~




@ ~rouTE NUMBER

QO TIMEPOINT STOPS
@ SUPERSTOPS
TRANSIT HUB
@ VAN ROUTE
&> EXPRESS
BB SUMMER
OTHER ROUTES

67 TO BELLEVUE AVE

TRANSFER

= FARE PRODUCTS

£} PARK & RIDE

] HosPiTAL

JEX TRAIN STATION
BUILDINGS

[ PaRks
B waTer

N

S

Wi

O—EE—@—0—2—®

NEWPORT
TRANS- Salve
Timepoint  PORTATION  Bellevue Regina
Stops CENTER & Memorial University
HUB
7:30 7:37 7:42
8:00 8:07 8:12
8:30 8:37 8:42
9:00 9:07 9:12
9:30 9:37 9:42
10:00 10:07 10:12
10:30 10:37 10:42
11:00 11:07 11:12
> 11:30 11:37 11:42
g 12:00 12:07 12:12
o 12:30 12:37 12:42
L. 1:00 1:07 112
E 1:30 1:37 1:42
S 2:00 2:07 2:12
< 2:30 2:37 2:42
% 3:00 3:07 3:12
(@) 3:30 3:37 3:42
= 4:00 4:07 412
4:30 4:37 4:42
5:00 5:07 5:12
5:30 5:37 5:42
6:00 6:07 6:12
6:30 6:37 6:42
7:00 7:07 7:12
7:30 7:37 7:42
8:00 8:07 8:12

Bellevue

&

Ruggles

7:45

8:15

8:45

9:15

9:45

10:15
10:45
11:15
11:45
12:15
12:45
1:15

1:45

2:15

2:45

3:15

3:45

4:15

4:45

5:15

5:45

6:15

6:45

7:15

7:45

8:15

Marble
House

Bellevue
&
Ledge

\ELLINGTON AVE

NEWPORT

=
E
&
&
g

1S SANVHL

1S SANVHL

Bowggy

=
=
@
(o]
3
w

JAV INAITI34

EIVENELEE

7Y TIVHS3990D

[ |
Belcourt
Castle

M Tennis Hall of Fame

Stop & Shop

NARRAGANSETT AVE

Rosecliff
[ |

a4 IIVANVYNNY

Salve
Regina
University

O—E—(0—0E—2—®

NEWPORT

TRANS-
Timepoint

Stops

CENTER

8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00

>-
<
[a)]
o
=
<
n

..$2.00

Ml

WANE Fares

Cash Fares (Farebox-Exact Change Only)

Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult.

Children under 5 ride free when accompanied by an adult.

Full Fare ® Tarifa BASICaA......ccceveueieeeieeeeeeeeeeee e

PORTATION Bellevue

Salve Bellevue
Regina &

& Memorial University  Ruggles
8:37 8:42 8:45
9:07 9:12 9:15
9:37 9:42 9:45
10:07 10:12 10:15
10:37 10:42 10:45
11:07 11:12 11:15
11:37 11:42 11:45
12:07 12:12 12:15
12:37 12:42 12:45
1:07 1:12 1:15
1:37 1:42 1:45
2:07 2:12 2:15
2:37 2:42 2:45
3:07 3:12 3:15
3:37 3:42 3:45
4:07 4:12 4:15
4:37 4:42 4:45
5:07 5:12 5:15
5:37 5:42 5:45
6:07 6:12 6:15
6:37 6:42 6:45
7:.07 712 7:15

o o o o
S S 9 S
N © O < (2]
A I~ H =
i =5
: : n o
O <
S8
S e
BE
o
=2
© <
+ O
©
c.2
e =}

Wave is our smart fare collection system. It's a convenient way to
ride RIPTA with either a smart card or a smart phone.

Full Fare (1 hour of unlimited rides) ¢
Tarifa Basica (1 hora de viajes ilimitados) ......c.cccccecevrrreernnce

Day Pass ® Pase diario......cnneneiesssessseseessessessssessenans

Monthly Pass e Pase Mensual....

Route 24L ¢ Ruta 24L......................

Visit RIPTA.com/wave for more information.

Reduced fares are avail-

able for Seniors, People with

Mayores, Personas con

Disabilities, and Medicare Card

Holders.

Marble
House

persona con una Tarjeta de
identificacion de Medicare.

Discapacidadesy cualquier

Visite RIPTA.com/reducedfare

para mas informacion.

Visit RIPTA.com/reducedfare

for details.

Bellevue
&
Ledge

Holidays

reanseeR) bos | ] [ ] |

Service operates Sunday/ Holiday service on the following days:

OUTBOUND TO BELLEVUE AVENUE

O—EE—0—3—2—0

NEWPORT
] ) TRANS-
Timepoint ~ PORTATION Bellevue
Stops CENTER & Memorial

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00

SUNDAY/HOLIDAY

>
©
o
>
£
=2
=
1)
-
=
©
=
™=

Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Christmas Day

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

New Year's Day
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Victory Day

9:37
10:07
10:37
11:07
1:37
12:07
12:37
1:07
1:37
2:07
2:37
3:07
3:37
4:07
4:37
5:07
5:37
6:07
6:37
7:07
1:37
8:07

RHODE ISLAND AND BEYOND!

O
'_
z
©
'_
O
LLl
z
z
O
O
o
>
O
>

rranseer) bos | ] [ | |

Salve Bellevue Bellevue
Regina & Marble &
University  Ruggles House Ledge
9:42 9:45 9:47 9:50
10:12 10:15 10:17 10:20
10:42 10:45 10:47 10:50
11:12 11:15 11:17 11:20
11:42 11:45 11:47 11:50
12:12 12:15 12:17 12:20
12:42 12:45 12:47 12:50
1:12 1:15 1:17 1:20
1:42 1:45 1:47 1:50
2:12 2:15 2:17 2:20
2:42 2:45 2:47 2:50
3:12 3:15 3:17 3:20
3:42 3:45 3:.47 3:50
4:12 4:15 4:17 4:20
4:42 4:45 4:47 4:50
5:12 5:15 5:17 5:20
5:42 5:45 5:47 5:50
6:12 6:15 6:17 6:20
6:42 6:45 6:47 6:50
712 7:15 717 7:20
7:42 7745 ... ..
8:12 815 ..
[
o 2 B s E E|
> =
w =5 % E s r <
"o 5;c2CT n © =
9 H_\ ] 8 o 8 s o = —
ESS3eD 5 s E =
Ss4Y4a020 )
BE2E SEE S S (4l >
(%] C c oo '
(] 8 Q= o [SH e} o
T oo>E0o0 b @
> c X o ; : w2 — E o
So0a8TF oo @ S 8 &
g+ ~ . >L o s -
< o8t 5 o< ~ |<—E 2
FEsS9®ce o 2
n € 20® S @ o= =
T38c22nm ® o
oL S 5
(ORS 3 s ¢ £
R Al o S ¢ E
b C 2N, X o 3
Rt She P Iy & £ <
- . ; = =
=t o S 4 o
(:-u’h -':'@ 5 O«
L
D E



